
 
  

  

Rate Sheet  
    

      Description         Price  

       
                                Services  
                       Cleaning Fee                   3.50  
              Delivery/Pick Up Fee                             
              Distant Delivery/Pick Up Fee                    
                                Non-Union Labor     35.00           

           
        

      Expendables  

  

      Blue Tape            

      100 pair Shoe Booties      50.00  

      4' Bubble Wrap (per foot)       0.80  

      Carpet Guard 3' x 200' (per foot)       

      Wall Corner Protector        2.50  

      Corrugated Cardboard 4 (per foot)      

      Door Jamb Protector        5.00  

      Finished Floor Guard (per foot)        

                       4’x7’ Layout Board    

      Masking Tape            

      2' x 3' Layout Boards        1.25  

      Stair Tread Protector        2.00  

      Tacky Mat 2' x 3'        
  

      3 Day Rentals  

40.00  

               All mats per Sq ft         

                                  Weekly Rentals 
                                All mats per Square foot                                                                  

  
 

 
 

As of 4/1/2022

 150.00

$0.35

$0.70

100.00

15.00 

2.25

0.50

6.50
12.00

3.25


