

Rate Sheet

As of 4/1/2022

Description	Price
Services Cleaning Fee Delivery/Pick Up Fee Distant Delivery/Pick Up Fee Non-Union Labor	3.50 100.00 150.00 35.00
Expendables	
Blue Tape	15.00
100 pair Shoe Booties	50.00
4' Bubble Wrap (per foot)	0.80
Carpet Guard 3' x 200' (per foot)	2.25
Wall Corner Protector	2.50
Corrugated Cardboard 4 (per foot)	0.50
Door Jamb Protector	5.00
Finished Floor Guard (per foot)	3.25
4'x7' Layout Board	6.50
Masking Tape	12.00
2' x 3' Layout Boards	1.25
Stair Tread Protector	2.00
Tacky Mat 2' x 3'	40.00
3 Day Rentals	
All mats per Sq ft	\$0.35
Weekly Rentals	
All mats per Square foot	\$0.70